Sunday, December 28

Comiy & Cozy

Christmas Hymu Sing

250

251

253
255

256
258

259

260

262

264

265
266
267

269
270
271

O Little Town of
Bethlehem

It Came Upon a
Midnight Clear
Silent Night

Lo! How a Rose E'er
Blooming

Love Has Comel!

Go, Tell It on the
Mountain

Angels, from the
Realms of Glory
Worthy, You Are
Worthy

Away in a Manger
Break Forth, O
Beauteous Heavenly
Light

The First Noel

That Beautiful Name
| Heard the Bells On
Christmas Day

How Great Our Joy!
Joy To the World
Joy, Joyful We Adore
You

272

273

274
275

277
278
279
281

282
284
285
286
287

288

While Shepherds Watch
Their Flocks

Good Christian Men,
Rejoice

O Hearken Ye

Sing We Now of
Christmas

Hark! The Herald Angels
Sing

Angels We Have Heard
on High

Infant Holy, Infant Lowly
What Child is This?

O Thou Joyful, O Thou
Wonderful

The Birthday of a King
O Holy Night

Once in Royal David's
City

A Communion Hymn for
Christmas

We Three Kings




