

Sunday, December 28



Comfy & Cozy Christmas Hymn Sing

250	O Little Town of Bethlehem	272	While Shepherds Watch Their Flocks
251	It Came Upon a Midnight Clear	273	Good Christian Men, Rejoice
253	Silent Night	274	O Hearken Ye
255	Lo! How a Rose E'er Blooming	275	Sing We Now of Christmas
256	Love Has Come!	277	Hark! The Herald Angels Sing
258	Go, Tell It on the Mountain	278	Angels We Have Heard on High
259	Angels, from the Realms of Glory	279	Infant Holy, Infant Lowly
260	Worthy, You Are Worthy	281	What Child is This?
262	Away in a Manger	282	O Thou Joyful, O Thou Wonderful
264	Break Forth, O Beauteous Heavenly Light	284	The Birthday of a King
265	The First Noel	285	O Holy Night
266	That Beautiful Name	286	Once in Royal David's City
267	I Heard the Bells On Christmas Day	287	A Communion Hymn for Christmas
269	How Great Our Joy!	288	We Three Kings
270	Joy To the World		
271	Joy, Joyful We Adore You		